
High Score - Sanford, ME 

Emerging Artist Miss Elite 
Winner - #183 Absolutely Me – Alyssa Tremblay – Camire School of Dance 

Teen Miss Elite 
Winner - #122 Dancing Fool – Addie Guthrie – Morita’s School of Dance 

 
Miss Elite  

2nd Runner Up - #133 Lagunen Walzer – Aaliyah Lehman – Morita’s School of Dance 
1st Runner Up - #136 Crazy – Julianna Atherton – Morita’s School of Dance 

Winner - #130 It’s A Good Thing He Can’t Read My Mind – Olivia Paradis – Morita’s School of Dance 
 

Mini Recreational Solo 
7th Place - #4 Lollipop – Delilah Keene – Dynasty Dance Centre 

6th Place - #6 More of Me – Peyton Cummings – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
5th Place - #23.1 Shell Shocked – Omari Johnson – Young American’s Dance Center  

4th Place - #5 Confident – Audrey Vanluling – Academy Of Dance 
3rd Place - #22 If Only – Camilla Harrington – Young Americans Dance Center 

2nd Place - #23 Almost There – Cherish Johnson – Young Americans Dance Center 
1st Place - #21 Lip Gloss – Raegyn Veilleux – Young Americans Dance Center 

 
Mini Intermediate Solo  

1st Place - #73 Let Your Heart Sing – Zadie Burnell – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
 

Young Recreational Solo 
10th Place - #56 1-2 Step – Madison Giguere – Young Americans Dance Center 

9th Place - #55 Working 9 to 5 – Cadence Stewart – Young Americans Dance Center 
8th Place - #61 Shawty Werk – Alexis Braley – Academy Of Dance 

7th Place - #69 Me Too – McKenna Ernest-Rothert – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
6th Place - #46 You Raise Me Up – Keira Roy – Atlantic Dance Arts 
5th Place - #37 Wake Me Up – Emily Woods – Atlantic Dance Arts 
4th Place - #45 Wild Horses – Evelyn Smith – Atlantic Dance Arts 

3rd Place - #38 Welcome to Wonderland – Kaelyn Buxton – Young Americans Dance Center 
2nd Place - #27 Material Girl – Bridget Dunn – Atlantic Dance Arts 

1st Place - #40 Shawty Get Loose – Grace McHenry – Atlantic Dance Arts 
 

Young Intermediate Solo 
6th Place - #98 Loud – Josie Mains – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 

5th Place - #83 Attention – Leah Kelley – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy 
4th Place - #82 Life In Plastic – Danika Braley – Academy Of Dance 

3rd Place - #89 My New Philosophy – Emmalyn Turner – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
2nd Place - #96 Applause – Sophia Federico – Academy Of Dance 

1st Place - #84 Fuego – Molly McCrum – Brooks Dance Center 
 
 



Teen Recreational Solo 
1st Place - #66 Turbulence – Ava Gonsalves – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 

 
Teen Intermediate Solo 

10th Place - #143 Skinny Love – Paige Roy – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
9th Place - #162 River Deep Mountain High – Maddie Ernest-Rothert –  

Thomas Performing Arts Center 
8th Place - #154 Something Sweet – Mya Dixon – Young Americans Dance Center 
7th Place - #148 Pure Water – Sophia Willigar – Young Americans Dance Center 

6th Place - #156 Overboard – Lucy Ciampa – Atlantic Dance Arts 
5th Place - #159 Elevate – Lailah Sher – Young Americans Dance Center 

4th Place - #149 Glitter in the Air – Emma Jo Latham – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
3rd Place - #151 Dreams – Abigail Harrington – Young Americans Dance Center 

2nd Place - #163 Maniac – Juliet Boivin – Young Americans Dance Center 
1st Place - #158 Americano – Francesca Merrill – Young Americans Dance Center 

 
Teen Competitive Solo 

9th Place - #113 I Won’t Say I’m In Love – Sophia Rizzitello – Morita’s School of Dance 
8th Place - #102 Green Garden – Gabby Dickinson – Morita’s School of Dance 
7th Place - #123 Runaway Baby – Payton Pluard – Morita’s School of Dance 

6th Place - #124 Serenade for Strings – Olivia Adams – Morita’s School of Dance 
5th Place - #121 Turn To Stone – Tabitha Lavigne – Atlantic Dance Arts 

4th Place - #122 Dancing Fool – Addie Gurthrie – Morita’s School of Dance 
3rd Place - #120 Escalate – Karlye Drouin – Atlantic Dance Arts 

2nd Place - #104 It Doesn’t Hurt – Mallory Merrill – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
1st Place - #105 Hard To Sleep – Ella Gerrish – Brooks Dance Center 

 
Senior Intermediate Solo 

10th Place - #178 So What – Emma Meserve – Camire School of Dance 
9th Place - #168 Don’t Forget About Me – Lily Powers – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 

8th Place - #166 Survive – Alicia Burr – Academy Of Dance 
7th Place - #175 Dangerous – Maggie Bristol - Camire School of Dance 
6th Place - #165 Destiny’s Child – Madison Smith – Academy Of Dance 

5th Place - #176 Gone – Haileigh Allen – Young Americans Dance Center 
4th Place - #174 Power – Aaliyah Lavallee – Young Americans Dance Center 

3rd Place - #170 Distortion – Ben Hilton – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
2nd Place - #167 Reaching For Cold Hands – Brianna Dodge – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 

1st Place - #183 Absolutely Me – Alyssa Tremblay – Camire School of Dance 
 

Senior Competitive Solo  
10th Place - #133 Lagunen Walzer – Aaliyah Lehman – Morita’s School of Dance 

9th Place - #136 Crazy – Julianna Atherton – Morita’s School of Dance 
8th Place - #140 End of Youth – Gwen Staples – Brooks Dance Center 

 7th Place - #128 Lose Control – Desiree Duquette – Brooks Dance Center 
6th Place - #130 It’s A Good Thing He Can’t Read My Mind – Olivia Paradis –  



Morita’s School of Dance 
5th Place - #135 What is Love – Isabel Bartlett – Morita’s School of Dance 

4th Place - #108 Burlesque – Faith Maurais – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
3rd Place - #131 Human – Dylan Jackson – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
2nd Place - #141 Pure Honey – Cameron Turgeon – Brooks Dance Center 

1st Place - #139 Amen – Christina Hittle – Brooks Dance Center 
 

Mini Recreational Duo/Trio 
6th Place - #13 Hey Juliet – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy 
5th Place - #17 I Think We’re Alone Now – Dynasty Dance Centre 
4th Place - #30 Welcome to the Jam – Morita’s School of Dance 

3rd Place - #16 Shake Your Groove Thing – Young Americans Dance Center 
2nd Place - #11 Telephone – Academy Of Dance 

1st Place - #15 Turbo – Young Americans Dance Center 
 

Mini Intermediate Duo/Trio  
2nd Place - #59 Shine – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 

1st Place - #67 Up Up and Away – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
 

Young Recreational Duo/Trio 
8th Place - #64 A Friend Like You – Shake It Up Dance Center 

7th Place - #32 Never Not Gonna Dance Again – Young Americans Dance Center 
6th Place - #34 In The Mood – Young Americans Dance Center 

5th Place - #35 I’ll Stand By You – Young Americans Dance Center 
4th Place - #47 Let’s Party – Academy Of Dance 

3rd Place - #33 Ay Caramba – Atlantic Dance Arts 
2nd Place - #14 Fishing Buddies – Morita’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #8 Gift of a Friend – Morita’s School of Dance 
 

Young Intermediate Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #85 Sign of the Times – Dynasty Dance Centre  

9th Place - #79 Amelie – Dynasty Dance Centre 
8th Place - #99 What Dreams Are Made Of – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 

7th Place – #81 Never Had A Friend Like Me – Morita’s School of Dance 
6th Place - #90 1000 Years – Academy Of Dance 

5th Place - #94 Sass On Sass – Morita’s School of Dance 
4th Place - #91 Hard Knock Life – Thomas Performing Arts Center 

3rd Place - #103 Stand By Me – Morita’s School of Dance 
2nd Place - #110 Dream State – Morita’s School of Dance 
1st Place - #97 Mr Sandman – Morita’s School of Dance 

 
Teen Competitive Duo/Trio 

3rd Place - #119 Must Be Love – Morita’s School of Dance 
2nd Place - #112 I Don’t Speak French – Morita’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #114 Open Hands – Atlantic Dance Arts 



Teen Recreational Duo/Trio 
1st Place - #60 Shake It Out – Shake It Up Dance Center 

 
Teen Intermediate Duo/Trio 

10th Place - #184 Glimpse of Us – Young Americans Dance Center 
9th Place - #187 Afterhours – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
8th Place – #186 Twinenem – Brooks Dance Center 
7th Place - #181 Shelter – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
6th Place - #189 Vogue – Camire School of Dance 

5th Place - #185 Miss E – Young Americans Dance Center 
4th Place - #190 Bang Bang – Young Americans Dance Center 

3rd Place - #194 Bills – Thomas Performing Arts Center  
2nd Place - #195 Bum Bum Tam Tam – Young Americans Dance Center 

1st Place - #191 Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy – Young Americans Dance Center 
 

Senior Intermediate Duo/Trio 
2nd Place - #200 Razzle Dazzle – Camire School of Dance 

1st Place - #198 Can’t Get Enough – Young Americans Dance Center  
 

Senior Competitive Duo/Trio 
4th Place - #132 I Will Carry You – Morita’s School of Dance 

3rd Place - #138 Rock Yo Hips – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
2nd Place - #117 I Gave You All – Morita’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #125 The Affair – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
 

Tiny Recreational Small Group 
3rd Place - #1 Hello Dolly – Young Americans Dance Center 

2nd Place - #2 Dancing In The Dark – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
1st Place - #7 Move Ya Body – Young Americans Dance Center 

 
Mini Recreational Small Group 

3rd Place - #10 Conga – Dynasty Dance Centre 
2nd Place - #18 Why Not Go Wild – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 

1st Place – #12 Always Find Your Way Home – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
 

Young Recreational Small Group 
10th Place - #44 Piece by Piece – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 

9th Place - #28 Hair Up – Young Americans Dance Center 
8th Place - #51 Sing – Morita’s School of Dance 

7th Place - #24 Feels So Good – Morita’s School of Dance 
6th Place - #48 Space Odyssey – Atlantic Dance Arts 

5th Place - #26 Bandstand Boogie – Young Americans Dance Center 
4th Place - #31 Zero To Hero – Atlantic Dance Arts 

3rd Place - #39 The Days – Atlantic Dance Arts 
2nd Place - #20 Move – Young Americans Dance Center 



1st Place - #25 Gettin’ Jiggy Wit It – Atlantic Dance Arts 
 

Young Intermediate Small Group 
7th Place - #86 Brave – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 

6th Place - #80 Million to One – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
5th Place - #92 School’s Out – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 

4th Place - #93 Thing One & Thing Two – Morita’s School of Dance 
3rd Place - #72 Simply The Best – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 

2nd Place - #78 Signed Sealed Delivered – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
1st Place - #95 Salvation – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 

 
Teen Recreational Small Group 

1st Place - #68 Bad Guy – Shake It Up Dance Center 
 

Teen Intermediate Small Group 
10th Place - #210 It’s A Look – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy 

9th Place - #181.1 Undream – Atlantic Dance Arts  
8th Place - #213 Lullaby of Broadway – Young Americans Dance Center 

7th Place - #165.1 Do Right – Atlantic Dance Arts 
6th Place - #201 Get Ready – Young Americans Dance Center 

5th Place - #193 Cold As Ice – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
4th Place - #205 Come What May – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 

3rd Place - #207 Me & My Girls – Young Americans Dance Center 
2nd Place - #206 Anything Goes – Camire School of Dance 

1st Place - #199 Storm In My Head – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
 

Teen Competitive Small Group 
2nd Place - #115 Imma Do It Better – Morita’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #116 Creep – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
 

Senior Competitive Small Group  
2nd Place - #126 High Hopes – Morita’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #109 Hush Ya Mouth – Morita’s School of Dance 
 

Mini Recreational Large Group 
3rd Place - #50 Little April Showers – Morita’s School of Dance  

2nd Place - #9 We Made You Look – Young Americans Dance Center 
1st Place - #3 Set It Off – Young Americans Dance Center 

 
Young Recreational Large Group 

2nd Place - #29 Ain’t Been Done – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
1st Place - #49 Chim Chim Cheree – Young Americans Dance Center 

 
Young Intermediate Large Group 

4th Place - #76 Low – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy 



3rd Place - #75 Pops Hoedown – Morita’s School of Dance 
2nd Place - #87 Born to Hand Jive – Morita’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #101 Disco Nights – Atlantic Dance Arts 
 

Teen Intermediate Large Group 
5th Place - #209 Sunglasses – Thomas Performing Arts Center 

4th Place - #212 Black Magic Woman – Camire School of Dance 
3rd Place - #211 Kindness – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 

2nd Place - #215 Slim Shady – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
1st Place - #203 Purple Hat – Thomas Performing Arts Center 

 
Teen Competitive Large Group 

2nd Place - #106 Heroes – Morita’s School of Dance 
1st Place - #100 Dog Days Are Over – Morita’s School of Dance 

 
Teen Intermediate Production 

1st Place - #142 Villians Lair – Morita’s School of Dance 
 

Judges Choice Awards 
Outstanding Entertainment 

#14 Fishing Buddies – Morita’s School of Dance 
#82 Life In Plastic – Academy of Dance 

#203 Purple Hat – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
 

Showmanship  
#18 Why Not Go Wild – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 

#83 Attention – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy 
#165 Destiny’s Child – Academy Of Dance 

 
Technical Excellence  

#45 Wild Horses – Atlantic Dance Arts 
#105 Hard To Sleep – Brooks Dance Center 

#189 Vogue -  Camire School of Dance 
 

Emotional Execution  
#68 Turbulence – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
#85 Sign Of The Times – Dynasty Dance Centre 
#151 Dreams – Young Americans Dance Center 

 
Outstanding Choreography  

#26 Bandstand Boogie – Young Americans Dance Center 
#116 Creep – Thomas Performing Arts Center 

#181 Shelter – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
 
 



Artistic Adventures 
 #4 Lollipop – Dynasty Dance Centre 

#9 We Made You Look – Young Americans Dance Center 
#14 Fishing Buddies – Morita’s School of Dance 
#21 Lip Gloss – Young Americans Dance Center 

#23.1 Shell Shocked – Young Americans Dance Center 
#31 Zero To Hero – Atlantic Dance Arts  
#47 Let’s Party – Academy of Dance  

#49 Chim Chim Cheree – Young Americans Dance Center 
#57 Red Carpet – Academy Of Dance 

#58 Ohmigod You Guys – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy 
#64 A Friend Like You – Shake It Up Dance Center 

#65 Friend Like Me – Shake It Up Dance Center 
#70 Peaches – Brooks Dance Center 

#72 Simply The Best – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
#84 Fuego – Brooks Dance Center 

#89 My New Philosophy – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
#90 1000 Years – Academy Of Dance 

#95 Salvation – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
#96 Applause – Academy Of Dance 

#97 Mr Sandman – Morita’s School of Dance 
#99 What Dreams Are Made Of – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 

#100 Dog Days Are Over – Morita’s School of Dance 
#114 Open Hands – Atlantic Dance Arts 

#132 I Will Carry You – Morita’s School of Dance 
#134 Mask – Brooks Dance Center 

#148 Pure Water – Young Americans Dance Center 
#149 Glitter in the Air – Thomas Performing Arts Center 

#152 Where The Watermelons Rot – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy 
#158 Americano – Young Americans Dance Center 

#165 Destiny’s Child – Academy Of Dance 
#165.1 Do Right – Atlantic Dance Arts  

#168 Don’t Forget about me – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
#169 She Wolf – Camire School of Dance 

#174 Power – Young Americans Dance Center 
#186 Twinenem – Brooks Dance Center 

#192 Don’t Wanna Be You – Dynasty Dance Centre 
#196 Word Up – Dynasty Dance Centre 

#210 It’s A Look – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy 
 

Heart Of Gold 
Zadie Burnell – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 

Abigail Harrington – Young Americans Dance Center 
Ben Hilton – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
Emmalyn Turner – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 



 
Hollywood Summer Tour/Business Of Dance 
Mallory Merrill – Thomas Performing Arts Center 

Karlye Drouin – Atlantic Dance Arts 
Cameron Turgeon – Brooks Dance Center 
Isabel Bartlett – Morita’s School of Dance 

 
ADCC 2024 Studio of Excellence Award – Atlantic Dance Arts 

 
Overall High Point Student Choreography 

#135 What Is Love – Isabel Bartlett – Morita’s School of Dance 
 

Overall High Point Recreational Solo Duo/Trio 
#21 Lip Gloss – Raegyn Veilleux – Young Americans Dance Center 

 
Overall High Point Recreational Group/Line/Production 

#25 Gettin’ Jiggy Wit It – Atlantic Dance Arts 
 

Overall High Point Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio 
#97 Mr Sandman – Morita’s School of Dance 

 
Overall High Point Intermediate Group/Line/Production 

#203 Purple Hat – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
 

Overall High Point Competitive Solo/Duo/Trio 
#139 Amen – Christina Hittle – Brooks Dance Center 

 
Overall High Point Competitive Group/Line/Production 

#100 Dog Days Are Over – Morita’s School of Dance 
 

Elite Team  
#3 Set It Off – Young Americans Dance Center 

#5 Confident – Academy Of Dance 
#7 Move Ya Body – Young Americans Dance Center 

#8 Gift of a Friend – Morita’s School of Dance 
#10 Conga – Dynasty Dance Centre 
#11 Telephone – Academy Of Dance 

#12 Always Find Your Way Home – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
#14 Fishing Buddies – Morita’s School of Dance 

#15 Turbo – Young Americans Dance Center 
#16 Shake Your Groove Thing – Young Americans Dance Center 

#18 Why Not Go Wild – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
#20 Move – Young Americans Dance Center 

#21 Lip Gloss – Young Americans Dance Center 
#23 Almost There – Young Americans Dance Center  



#23.1 Shell Shocked – Young Americans Dance Center 
#24 Feels So Good- Morita’s School of Dance  
#25 Gettin’ Jiggy Wit It – Atlantic Dance Arts 

#27 Material Girl – Atlantic Dance Arts 
#36 Don’t Worry About Me – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy 

#38 Welcome To Wonderland – Young Americans Dance Center 
#39 The Days – Atlantic Dance Arts 

#40 Shawty Get Loose – Atlantic Dance Arts 
#44 Piece by Piece – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 

#45 Wild Horses – Atlantic Dance Arts 
#46 You Raise Me Up – Atlantic Dance Arts 
#48 Space Odyssey – Atlantic Dance Arts 

#53 People Like Us – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
#56 1-2 Step – Young Americans Dance Center 

#57 Red Carpet – Academy Of Dance 
#58 Ohmigod You Guys – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy  

#59 Shine – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio  
#60 Shake It Out – Shake It Up Dance Center 

#61 Shawty Werk – Academy Of Dance 
#65 Friend Like Me – Shake It Up Dance Center 
#66 Turbulence – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio  

#67 Up Up and Away – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
#68 Bad Guy – Shake It Up Dance Center 

#69 Me Too – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
#71 In My Heart – Academy Of Dance 

#75 Pops Hoedown – Morita’s School of Dance 
#77 Young and Beautiful – Brooks Dance Center 

#81 Never Had A Friend Like Me – Morita’s School of Dance 
#82 Life In Plastic – Academy Of Dance 

#83 Attention – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy 
#85 Sign of the Times – Dynasty Dance Centre 

#87 Born to Hand Jive – Morita’s School of Dance 
#88 Chandelier – Academy Of Dance 

#89 My New Philosophy – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
#91 Hard Knock Life – Thomas Performing Arts Center 

#92 School’s Out – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
#94 Sass On Sass – Morita’s School of Dance 

#95 Salvation – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
#96 Applause – Academy Of Dance 

#97 Mr Sandman – Morita’s School of Dance 
#98 Loud – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 

#100 Dog Days Are Over – Morita’s School of Dance 
#101 Disco Nights – Atlantic Dance Arts 

#102 Green Garden – Morita’s School of Dance 
#104 It Doesn’t Hurt – Thomas Performing Arts Center 



#105 Hard To Sleep – Brooks Dance Center 
#106 Heroes – Morita’s School of Dance 

#108 Burlesque – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
#111 Thank God I Do – Brooks Dance Center 

#114 Open Hands – Atlantic Dance Arts  
#116 Creep – Thomas Performing Arts Center 

#117 I Gave You All – Morita’s School of Dance 
#120 Escalate – Atlantic Dance Arts 

#121 Turn To Stone – Atlantic Dance Arts  
#128 Lose Control – Brooks Dance Center 

#129 I’m Feeling Good – Brooks Dance Center 
#132 I Will Carry You – Morita’s School of Dance 

#134 Mask – Brooks Dance Center 
#139 Amen – Brooks Dance Center 

#142 The Villians Lair – Morita’s School of Dance  
#143 Skinny Love – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
#147 Missy Mix – Thomas Performing Arts Center 

#148 Pure Water – Young Americans Dance Center 
#151 Dreams Young Americans Dance Center 

#153 Shake It – Academy Of Dance 
#154 Something Sweet – Young Americans Dance Center 

#156 Overboard – Atlantic Dance Arts 
#159 Elevate – Young Americans Dance Center 

#165 Destiny’s Child -Academy Of Dance 
#165.1 Do Right – Atlantic Dance Arts  

#166 Survive – Academy Of Dance  
#168 Don’t Forget About Me – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 

#170 Distortion – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
#174 Power – Young Americans Dance Center 

#177 Nobody’s Perfect – HoldYourHeadHi Dance Studio 
#178 So What – Camire School of Dance  

#179 A Letter Myself – Curtain Call Performing Arts Academy 
#181 Shelter – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
#182 Praying – Dynasty Dance Centre 

#183 Absolutely Me – Camire School of Dance 
#186 Twinenem – Brooks Dance Center 
#189 Vogue – Camire School of Dance 

#193 Cold As Ice – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 
#195 Bum Bum Tam Tam – Young Americans Dance Center 

#197 Hallelujah – Academy Of Dance 
#203 Purple Hat – Thomas Performing Arts Center 
#205 Come What May – Miss.Annabelle’s Dance 

#212 Black Magic Woman – Camire School of Dance 
 


